
I.D.:	104723410

Pachet	piese	#2

Data
publicarii

25.10.24 Coduri	CPV 30237000-9

Pretul
estimativ:

12.410,82	RON	-	12.410,82	RON 	 	

Descriere: Nr.	Denumire	produs/serviciu	U.M.	Cant.	Pret	unitar	(RON)	Valoare	(RON)	1	MSFT-CSP-AAD-
41538	EMS	A3	buc	14	13.99	195.86	2	Componente	Laptop	Dell	-	Placa	de	baza	cu	Procesor
I5	buc	1	866.00	866.00	3	Componente	Laptop	Dell	-	Tastatura	iluminata	US	buc	1	182.99
182.99	4	Componente	Laptop	Dell	-	Memorie	16	GB	buc	1	336.00	336.00	5	Acumulator	AGM
VRLA	12V	9,1A	dimensiuni	151mm	x	65mm	x	h	95mm	F2	TED	Battery	Expert	Holland
TED00326	buc	10	107.20	1072.00	6	LC-LC-SM/DX-1	-	Patchcord	FO	LC/PC-LC/PC,	SM	OS2
9/125,	manta	LSZH	3.0mm,	duplex	1m	-	Emtex	buc	2	66.20	132.40	7	LC-LC-MM3/DX-1	-
Patchcord	FO	LC/PCLC/	PC,	MM	OM3	50/125,	manta	LSZH	3.0mm,	duplex	1m	?	EMTEX	buc	2
68.40	136.80	8	BATERIE	LAPTOP	buc	1	184.00	184.00	9	CABLU	UTP	CU	MUFE	1.5M	ROSU	buc
5	15.90	79.50	10	CABLU	UTP	CU	MUFE	5M	ALBASTRU	buc	5	14.90	74.50	11	Componente
Monitor	Dell	P2223HC	-	Sursa	alimentare	buc	2	199.20	398.40	12	Componente	Monitor
P2223HC	-	Placa	de	baza	buc	2	288.30	576.60	13	Componente	Laptop	6S797EA	-	Placa	de
baza	cu	Procesor	I3	buc	1	599.00	599.00	14	Componente	Laptop	6S797EA	-	Display	15.6'
LED	buc	1	508.00	508.00	15	Componente	Laptop	82TT00M3RM	-	Display	15.6'	LED	buc	1
508.20	508.20	16	Componente	Laptop	82TT00M3RM	-	Memorie	8	GB	buc	1	268.00	268.00
17	CR3-XBT	buc	2	499.10	998.20	18	Componente	-	ShardorMF515B,	500W	sursa	buc	1
136.00	136.00	19	Componente	Sistem	OI	BlueFilter	-	Unitate	stocare	buc	1	399.00	399.00
20	NVR	8	canale	Hikvision	Seria	HiWatch	8MP,	Sata	POE	buc	1	469.00	469.00	21	Cablu
TLL1553


